
1 近  藤  優  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 13 15.47 5.97 9.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 1 -1 -1

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 1 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 1 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 1 1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 -1 0 0

6.06 5.97

Skating Skills 1.50 2.252.25 2.25 2.50 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.002.00 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.081.75 2.25 2.50 1.75 2.25

9.50

2 下  道  羽  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保FSC 15 14.72 6.08 8.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.52-1 1 1 0 0

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 1 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 -1 0 1 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

6.08 6.08

Skating Skills 1.50 1.921.25 2.25 2.25 2.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.921.00 2.25 2.50 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.921.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 1.75

8.64
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3 橋  本  祥  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 3 13.84 5.09 8.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 -1 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 1 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-1 0 0 0 0

5 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 1 0

5.00 5.09

Skating Skills 1.50 2.082.00 1.75 2.50 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.831.50 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.921.50 2.00 2.25 2.00 1.75

8.75

4 星  田  明  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒FSC 2 13.71 5.08 8.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 1 0 0

5.10 5.08

Skating Skills 1.50 1.921.75 2.00 2.00 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.831.75 2.00 2.25 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.001.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 2.25

8.63
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5 松  田  奈  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 1 12.82 4.76 8.26 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1Lo<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 2S< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-4 -2 -3 -3 -3

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 1 0

5.72 4.76

Skating Skills 1.50 2.081.50 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.751.00 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.671.25 2.25 1.75 1.25 2.00

8.26

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 近  藤      柚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 6 11.61 4.98 6.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.06 0.94-2 0 -1 -1 -1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 0 0

5.00 4.98

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.25 1.50 2.00 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.501.50 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.501.50 2.00 1.75 1.25 1.25

6.63
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7 大  瀧  絆  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 7 11.34 3.91 7.63 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.401 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 0 -1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.00 3.91

Skating Skills 1.50 1.832.25 1.50 2.25 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.671.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.581.75 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.50

7.63

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 吉  野  愛  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 8 10.98 4.60 6.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.02 0.880 0 0 -1 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.17 0.31-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

4 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 0 0 -1 -1

4.88 4.60

Skating Skills 1.50 1.331.25 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.501.75 1.50 1.75 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.421.50 1.25 2.00 1.25 1.50

6.38
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9 島  崎  未  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 10 10.86 4.93 6.13 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 0 -1 -1

2 1A< < 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-3 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 -1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 0 -1 -1

5.58 4.93

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.00 1.25 1.75 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.331.00 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.50

6.13

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

10 河  野  凛  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 5 10.82 4.03 6.99 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 1 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-1 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.031 1 1 0 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.00 4.03

Skating Skills 1.50 1.581.00 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.501.00 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.581.25 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

6.99

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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11 宮  下  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 12 10.53 4.15 6.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0 0 -1

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 0 -1 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

4.50 4.15

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.25 1.75 2.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.331.00 1.75 2.00 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.421.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.25

6.38

12 岡      穂ノ弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 9 9.05 3.19 6.26 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 0 -1 -1

6 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 0 0 -1 -1

3.88 3.19

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.25 1.75 2.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.251.00 1.75 1.75 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.421.25 1.75 2.00 1.25 1.25

6.26

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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13 森  山  なずな

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保FSC 14 8.59 3.59 5.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -5 -3 -4 -3

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 -1 0 0

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 0 -1 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

6 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.90 3.59

Skating Skills 1.50 1.170.50 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.080.50 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.080.75 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.25

5.00

14 小  関  夏  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒FSC 4 7.22 2.72 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 -1 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 0 -1 -1 -1

4 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 -1 0 0

2.90 2.72

Skating Skills 1.50 0.920.50 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.000.50 1.25 1.25 0.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.080.75 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.25

4.50
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15 山  口  莉  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

旭川大雪FC 11 6.65 2.27 4.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 T 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lz<<! ! 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 0 -1 -1

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1S<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

2.50 2.27

Skating Skills 1.50 0.920.50 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.000.50 1.25 1.25 0.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.001.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.50

4.38
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